How To Order
eRDH Accessories Models Part Number Qty
Keypad Cover Kit All Models ELEC-01-PC-CLR 1
Cable, M12, 8 PIN Connector, 5m, Shielded (Straight) All Models CABL-064 1
Cable, M12, 8 PIN Connector, 5m, Shielded (Right Angle) All Models CABL-065 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Accessories
Features:
•   Strokes up to 16mm
•   Grip force up to 1250 N
•   Finger lengths up to 120mm
•   Intuitive interface for fast parameter adjustment
•   Integrated smart electronics
•   No software or programming required
•   Integrated keypad functions include:
- 4 levels of grip force adjustment
- 4 integrated teachable grip sensing locations
- 2 levels of speed adjustment
- ID/OD configurable
- Operator keypad lockout
- LED indicators for configuration and fault detection
•   Self-locking: grip force maintained upon power loss
•   Enhanced built-in auto recovery fault detection
•   Fault detection output status signals to PLC
•   Accepts standard PLC/Robot discrete I/O signal commands
•   Ultra-low power consumption for  battery powered applications
•   Single cable, M12, 8-pin standard connector
•   Quiet operation
Applications:
• Mobile Robotic Platforms
• Warehousing and Packaging
• Assembly manufacturing
 -  -  -  -
Signal Description
P PNP Output
Options Description
0 None
Base Model
eRDH
Size
-1M
-2M
 -3M†
Stroke Description
-N Standard
-L Extended
eRDH-1
eRDH-2
eRDH-3
(USB key shown
for scale)
†Contact DESTACO for availability.